Laser Pulse
Energy Detectors
• Up to 46 mm aperture
• Up to 30 J pulse energy measurement
• Photodiode energy detectors for measurement down to 1 nJ
• Metallic coating pyroelectric detectors for high rep rates
• BF coating pyroelectric detectors for highest damage threshold
• Measure lasers with pulse widths up to 20 ms

models are introduced for low pulse measurements up to 10
mJ pulses.  Model 919E-200U-8-25K is the most sensitve
pyroelectric sensor, capable of measuring as low as 1 uJ via
a broad specral range of 0.15 to 12 mm.  Choose between
919E-0.1-12-25 and 919E-0.1-12-250, depending on the
pulse rep rate of the laser source.
9 1 9 E  S E R I E S
High Laser Repetition Rate Up to 25 kHz
The 919E series sensors can reliably measure energy pulses
up to 25 kHz laser repetition rate.  Select high pulse energy
detectors can measure up to 10 kHz rep rate.  When
connected to our brand new 1919-R Handheld Power &
Energy Meter, pulse energy of every pulse up to 6 kHz can
be logged.
Model Description
919E-0.1-12-250 Pyroelectric Energy Sensor, 0.15-3, 10.6 mm, 10mJ, 250 Hz
919E-0.1-12-25K Pyroelectric Energy Sensor, 0.15 -12 mm, 10mJ, 25 kHz
919E-10-20-250 Pyroelectric Energy Sensor, Diffuser, 0.24 -2.2 mm, 10 J, 250 Hz
919E-10-24-10K Pyroelectric Energy Sensor, 0.15-3 mm, 10 J, 10 kHz
919E-10-35-10K Pyroelectric Energy Sensor, Diffuser, 0.19-2.2, 2.94 um, 10 J, 10 kHz
919E-10-35-250 Pyroelectric Energy Sensor, Diffuser, 0.19-2.2, 2.94 um, 10 J, 250 Hz
919E-200U-8-25K Pyroelectric Energy Sensor, 0.15 -12mm, 200 mJ, 25 kHz
919E-20U-10-20K Si Photodiode Energy Sensor, 0.19 -1.1 mm, 15 mJ, 20 kHz
919E-30-46-10K Pyroelectric Energy Sensor, Diffuser, 0.532, 1.064, 2.1 and 2.94  mm, 30 J, 10 kHz
High Energy Level up to 30 J
We also offer five models that can handle high pulse energy.
Model 919E-30-46-10K, especially, can handle up to 30
Joules by utilizing a calibrated diffuser with a high damage